
Eastview School League – Girls 5th/6th Basketball 
2024-25 Game Schedule 

 
●​ Once a game is ended, all teams are asked to clear the bench area as quickly as possible so the next set 

of teams may take over the bench. 

●​ Each game will have 7 minutes of warmup time on the clock. 

●​ The final week of games will be Nov. 13 for 6th grade and Nov. 18 for 5th grade. 

●​ Team listed first is home and should wear light colored jersey if possible. 

 Start of 
Game 

 

COURT 1 
 

COURT 3 
 
Oct. 2    6th grade 
 

5:15pm 
6:10pm 
7:05pm 

Lexington vs. St. Mary’s 
Corpus C vs. PC Blue 

 PC White vs. Heyworth 

TV Blue vs. Metcalf 
Bloomington vs. Cornerstone 

TV Gold vs. Epiphany 

 
Oct. 7    5th grade 

4:45pm 
5:40pm 
6:35pm 
7:30pm 

St. Mary’s vs. Trinity 
CC Gold vs. Metcalf 

Lexington vs. Oakland 
Roanoke B vs. CC Blue 

Heyworth vs. TV Gold 
Prairie C Blue vs. Calvary 

Prairie C White vs. Ridgeview 
TV Blue vs. Epiphany 

 
Oct. 9         6th grade 

5:15pm 
6:10pm 
7:05pm 

Heyworth vs. St. Mary’s 
PC WHITE vs. Metcalf 

Cornerstone vs. Epiphany 
 

TV GOLD vs. Lexington 
TV BLUE vs. PC BLUE 

Bloomington vs. Corpus C 

 
Oct. 14      5th grade 

4:45pm 
5:40pm 
6:35pm 
7:30pm 

Gators vs. Corpus C GOLD 
Trinity vs. TV GOLD 

Lexington vs. TV BLUE 
Oakland vs. Ridgeview 

Calvary vs. St. Mary’s 
Corpus C BLUE vs. Heyworth 
Prairie C WHITE vs. Metcalf 

Prairie C BLUE vs. Roanoke B 
 
Oct. 16       6th grade 

5:15pm 
6:10pm 
7:05pm 

PC WHITE vs. TV BLUE 
PC BLUE vs. TV GOLD 

Corpus C vs. Heyworth 

Cornerstone vs. St. Mary’s 
Bloomington vs. Lexington 

Epiphany vs. Metcalf 

 
Oct. 21        5th grade 

4:45pm 
5:40pm 
6:35pm 
7:30pm 

PC BLUE vs. Metcalf 
PC WHITE vs. CC BLUE 
Roanoke B vs. TV BLUE 

Epiphany vs. Trinity 

Heyworth vs. Calvary 
CC GOLD vs. TV GOLD 

Lexington vs. CC Ridgeview 
Oakland vs. St. Mary’s 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Eastview School League – Girls 5th/6th Basketball 
Game Schedule 

Second half of season 

 

 Start of 
Game COURT 1 COURT 3 

 
Oct. 23       6th grade 
 

5:15pm 
6:10pm 
7:05pm 

Metcalf vs. PC BLUE 
Corpus C vs. TV GOLD 
TV BLUE vs. Heyworth 

Cornerstone vs. Lexington 
PC WHITE vs. Bloomington 

St. Mary’s vs. Epiphany 

 
Oct. 28        5th grade 

4:45pm 
5:40pm 
6:35pm 
7:30pm 

TV BLUE vs. CC BLUE 
RB vs. Metcalf 

Oakland vs. Trinity 
Epiphany vs. Heyworth 

Lexington vs. Calvary 
CC GOLD vs. St. Mary’s 
PC WHITE vs. TV GOLD 
PC BLUE vs. Ridgeview 

 
Oct. 30        6th grade 

5:15pm 
6:10pm 
7:05pm 

Lexington vs. PC WHITE 
PC BLUE vs. Cornerstone 

Epiphany vs. Bloomington 

St. Mary’s vs. TV BLUE 
Corpus C vs. Metcalf 

TV GOLD vs. Heyworth 

 
Nov. 4      5th grade 

4:45pm 
5:40pm 
6:35pm 
7:30pm 

Metcalf vs. CC BLUE 
PC BLUE vs. CC GOLD 
Oakland vs. PC WHITE 
Calvary vs. Epiphany 

Trinity vs. Ridgeview 
St. Mary’s vs. TV GOLD 
TV BLUE vs. Heyworth 

RB vs. Lexington 
 
Nov. 6       6th grade 

5:15pm 
6:10pm 
7:05pm 

TV BLUE vs. Corpus C 
Bloomington vs. St. Mary’s 

Epiphany vs. Lexington 

Metcalf vs. Cornerstone 
Heyworth vs. PC BLUE 
PC WHITE vs. TV GOLD 

 
Nov. 11      5th grade 

4:45pm 
5:40pm 
6:35pm 
7:30pm 

TV GOLD vs. CC BLUE 
Trinity vs. CC GOLD 

RB vs. Heyworth 
Epiphany vs. Ridgeview 

Metcalf vs. St. Mary’s 
PC WHITE vs. TV BLUE 
PC BLUE vs. Lexington 

Oakland vs. Calvary 
 
Nov. 13       6th grade 

5:15pm 
6:10pm 
7:05pm 

St. Mary’s vs. Corpus C 
PC BLUE vs. Bloomington 
PC WHITE vs. Epiphany 

TV GOLD vs. Metcalf 
TV BLUE vs. Lexington 

Heyworth vs. Cornerstone 

 
Nov. 18      5th grade 

4:45pm 
5:40pm 
6:35pm 
7:30pm 

Ridgeview vs. Calvary 
Trinity vs. Lexington 

PC BLUE vs. TV GOLD 
St. Mary’s vs. Heyworth 

TV BLUE vs. Metcalf 
CC BLUE vs. Gators 

RB vs CC GOLD 
Oakland vs. PC WHITE 

 


