

Eastview School League – Girls 5th/6th Basketball

2024-25 Game Schedule

- Once a game is ended, all teams are asked to clear the bench area as quickly as possible so the next set of teams may take over the bench.
- Each game will have 7 minutes of warmup time on the clock.
- The final week of games will be Nov. 13 for 6th grade and Nov. 18 for 5th grade.
- Team listed **first is home and should wear light** colored jersey if possible.

	Start of Game	COURT 1	COURT 3
Oct. 2 6 th grade	5:15pm 6:10pm 7:05pm	Lexington vs. St. Mary's Corpus C vs. PC Blue PC White vs. Heyworth	TV Blue vs. Metcalf Bloomington vs. Cornerstone TV Gold vs. Epiphany
Oct. 7 5 th grade	4:45pm 5:40pm 6:35pm 7:30pm	St. Mary's vs. Trinity CC Gold vs. Metcalf Lexington vs. Oakland Roanoke B vs. CC Blue	Heyworth vs. TV Gold Prairie C Blue vs. Calvary Prairie C White vs. Ridgeview TV Blue vs. Epiphany
Oct. 9 6 th grade	5:15pm 6:10pm 7:05pm	Heyworth vs. St. Mary's PC WHITE vs. Metcalf Cornerstone vs. Epiphany	TV GOLD vs. Lexington TV BLUE vs. PC BLUE Bloomington vs. Corpus C
Oct. 14 5 th grade	4:45pm 5:40pm 6:35pm 7:30pm	Gators vs. Corpus C GOLD Trinity vs. TV GOLD Lexington vs. TV BLUE Oakland vs. Ridgeview	Calvary vs. St. Mary's Corpus C BLUE vs. Heyworth Prairie C WHITE vs. Metcalf Prairie C BLUE vs. Roanoke B
Oct. 16 6 th grade	5:15pm 6:10pm 7:05pm	PC WHITE vs. TV BLUE PC BLUE vs. TV GOLD Corpus C vs. Heyworth	Cornerstone vs. St. Mary's Bloomington vs. Lexington Epiphany vs. Metcalf
Oct. 21 5 th grade	4:45pm 5:40pm 6:35pm 7:30pm	PC BLUE vs. Metcalf PC WHITE vs. CC BLUE Roanoke B vs. TV BLUE Epiphany vs. Trinity	Heyworth vs. Calvary CC GOLD vs. TV GOLD Lexington vs. CC Ridgeview Oakland vs. St. Mary's

Eastview School League – Girls 5th/6th Basketball Game Schedule

Second half of season

	Start of Game	COURT 1	COURT 3
Oct. 23 6 th grade	5:15pm 6:10pm 7:05pm	Metcalf vs. PC BLUE Corpus C vs. TV GOLD TV BLUE vs. Heyworth	Cornerstone vs. Lexington PC WHITE vs. Bloomington St. Mary's vs. Epiphany
Oct. 28 5 th grade	4:45pm 5:40pm 6:35pm 7:30pm	TV BLUE vs. CC BLUE RB vs. Metcalf Oakland vs. Trinity Epiphany vs. Heyworth	Lexington vs. Calvary CC GOLD vs. St. Mary's PC WHITE vs. TV GOLD PC BLUE vs. Ridgeview
Oct. 30 6 th grade	5:15pm 6:10pm 7:05pm	Lexington vs. PC WHITE PC BLUE vs. Cornerstone Epiphany vs. Bloomington	St. Mary's vs. TV BLUE Corpus C vs. Metcalf TV GOLD vs. Heyworth
Nov. 4 5 th grade	4:45pm 5:40pm 6:35pm 7:30pm	Metcalf vs. CC BLUE PC BLUE vs. CC GOLD Oakland vs. PC WHITE Calvary vs. Epiphany	Trinity vs. Ridgeview St. Mary's vs. TV GOLD TV BLUE vs. Heyworth RB vs. Lexington
Nov. 6 6 th grade	5:15pm 6:10pm 7:05pm	TV BLUE vs. Corpus C Bloomington vs. St. Mary's Epiphany vs. Lexington	Metcalf vs. Cornerstone Heyworth vs. PC BLUE PC WHITE vs. TV GOLD
Nov. 11 5 th grade	4:45pm 5:40pm 6:35pm 7:30pm	TV GOLD vs. CC BLUE Trinity vs. CC GOLD RB vs. Heyworth Epiphany vs. Ridgeview	Metcalf vs. St. Mary's PC WHITE vs. TV BLUE PC BLUE vs. Lexington Oakland vs. Calvary
Nov. 13 6 th grade	5:15pm 6:10pm 7:05pm	St. Mary's vs. Corpus C PC BLUE vs. Bloomington PC WHITE vs. Epiphany	TV GOLD vs. Metcalf TV BLUE vs. Lexington Heyworth vs. Cornerstone
Nov. 18 5 th grade	4:45pm 5:40pm 6:35pm 7:30pm	Ridgeview vs. Calvary Trinity vs. Lexington PC BLUE vs. TV GOLD St. Mary's vs. Heyworth	TV BLUE vs. Metcalf CC BLUE vs. Gators RB vs CC GOLD Oakland vs. PC WHITE